Kent Handyman
SEPVICE
07544 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Malcolm Bailey

36 Carlton Road West
Westgate on Sea

CT8 8PL
07525364261
maljb@mac.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Side Gate

Supply and install new Framed Ledged &
Braced Flat Top Timber Gate 910 x2000

Supply and install new lever latch
Use existing hinges

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£275.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-778
18/02/2020
18/02/2020

£275.00

Sub Total

£275.00

£275.00
£0.00

£275.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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