

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:	

Malcolm Bailey
36 Carlton Road West
Westgate on Sea
CT8 8PL
07525364261
maljb@mac.com

Total	£275.00
Valid Until	18/02/2020
Estimate Date	18/02/2020
Estimate Number	KHS-778

Hrs/Qt	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Side Gate Supply and install new Framed Ledged & Braced Flat Top Timber Gate 910 x2000 Supply and install new lever latch Use existing hinges	£275.00	0.00%	£275.00

Total	£275.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£275.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions